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

101 Davis Place orcall 482-4598. 
EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTU- 
NITY.'WeTake Pnde in OurCom- 
munity”. Limited Section 8 avail- 
able., 

Apr.22.TFC 

FOR RENT — Newly renovated 
energy efficient two bedroom 

apartment, new appliances, won- 

derful location, 2 blocks from 
downtown. Water and sewage 
included. C/A and C/H $400 per 
month plus security deposit. Call 
482-0154. 
Aug.26,TFC 

FOR RENT Edenton Manor II. 

Edenton Manor Apts, Section II, 
is now accepting applications for 
one andtwo bedroom apartments. 
1 BR $224.00 per month, 2 BR 

0330- 
For Rent 

5239.00 per month. If you are 

nterested call 252-482-8589 for 
details. TDD. 252-482-7975. 
Equal Housing Opportunity. 

Mar.24,TFC 

rOPSALE REALTY RENTALS 
535 Merrimac Road, Apt, 2 BR. 
1.5 BA $475; 110 W. Albemarle 
3t, Apt, 3 BR, 1 BA-$450; 2014 
Rocky Hock Rd, Apt, 1 BR, 1 BA 

$350; 1609 Virginia Rd, Apt, 1 

3R, 1 BA-$350; 108 W. Albemarle 
St.j BR, 1 BA $250. Call 482- 
5121 to see. Credit report and 

security deposit required. 
Mar.24,31,Apr.7,14TFN 

FOR RENT For a limited time 

only, Edenton Manor Apts., Sec- 
tion I and II is accepting applica- 
tions for one, two and three bed- 

room units. If you are qualified 
and sign a lease you will receive a 

$100 gift certificate. Rental assis- 
tance may be available. Handi- 

capped units may also be avail- 
able. Call (252) 482-8589 for fur- 
ther information. TDD Number 

(252) 482-7975. EQUAL HOUS- 
ING OPPORTUNITIES. 

Apr.3,TFC 

PIONEER VILLAGE APTS. 
1 BR apt-S400/mth 
2BR apt-$450/mth 

Include. W&D, frig., range, 
central heat & air. Credit report 

& sec. Dep. Required. 
Call Real Estate of Edenton Bay 

482-5252 
Apr.14,TFC 

RENT TO OWN 3 bedroom, 2 

bath, 794-1635. 
Apr.21,28 

To Place An Ad, 
Call Us At 482-4418 

Test-Drive 
The Future. 
Over the past five years, Dodge has been on a steady march of progress. 

We’ve revamped our entire lineup. Changed the way we design and 
build our cars and trucks. The results are sitting at your Dodge dealer, 

waiting to take you into the automotive future. 

Dodge Intrepid ES 
• Spacious cab-forward roominess • 3.2L 225- 

_horsepower V-6 aluminum engine • Four-wheel 

independent suspension • Only domestic sedan 
named to Car and Driver's ’98 lOBest List. 

Dodge Durango 
• Choice of five- or eight-passen'ger seating • Choice of 

two Magnum® engines • Best-in-class available towing* 
• Longest wheelbase and widest track in its class* 
^Comparisons vs. domestic compact SUV class. 

Dodge Caravan 
• Available second sliding door on the driver’s side 
• Easy Out Roller Seats® • Seven-passenger seating 
• 4Jp to 12 storage areas and 14 cupholders. 

Dodge Ram 
• Overall, the most powerful line of full-size pickups 
on the road • It was the first full-size pickup available 
in a Quad Cab™ four-door model • And now, recipient 
of the J.D. Power and Associates “Most Appealing 
Full-Size Pickup” award for four years 

* 

*J.D. Power and Associates 1995-1998 Automotive Performance, Execution, and 
Layout (APEAL) Studies" 1998 study based on 97,907 consumer responses. 
wwwjdpower.com 

e New Dodge 
See The Friendly Dodge Dealer Near You 

0415- 
House For Sale 

CALL TOP SALE REALTY FOR 
YOUR FREE HOMES BOOK ON 
EDENTON, toll free 1-800-362- 
2954 or (252)482-5121- Informa- 
tion available for real estate in 

Historic Edenton and Chowan 
County. 

Jan.6,TFN 

ARROWHEAD 3 bedroom home 

a block from the water. Built on 

three lots. Large screened porch, 
carport, storage building, remod- 
eled bath. REDUCED! For re- 

corded information, call 482-5527, 
24 hrs. Select property #102, or 

Gary, ERA Rich'Co., 338-2183. 
Apr. 14,21 

WATERFRONT 3BR, 2BA, cus- 

tom built home with 115‘ 

bulkheaded soundfront. Huge LR 
with vaulted ceiling, large brick 

fireplace, and woodbuming insert. 

Beautiful sound views from al- 

most every room. LOTS of clos- 

ets. Tiled entry, Florida room, 

Large lot. impeccably maintained. 
Lots more. For recorded details, 
call 24 hrs, 482-5527, select prop- 
erty #169, or Gary, ERA Rich Co, 
338-2183. 

Apr.14,21 

ARROWHEAD Two homes on 

three lots. Live in one let mom 

live in the other. Fenced & treed, 
storage bldg. $2160 down, $489 
month, 72K sale price @ 7.5%, 
360 moS. Recorded info: 482- 

5527, property # 105. or Gary, ERA 
Rich Co., 338-2183. 

Apr.14,21 

ARROWHEAD 2BR with large 2 

car garage and sunroom. Walk to 

water. $1350 down, $306 month, 
72K sale price @ 7.5%, 360 mos. 

Recorded info: 482-5527, prop- 
erty #164, or Gary, ERA Rich Co., 
338-2183. 

Apr.14,21 

REAL ESTATE LICENSE 

J.Y. MONK 
REAL ESTATE SCHOOL 

Get your license FAST. 3 Weekends. 
State Approved. Greenville Classes 
Monthly. Next course begins soon. 

CALL FOR FREE BROCHURE: 

n 

1-800-849-0932 

0415- 
House For Sale 

HOUSE FOR SALE 714 W. 

Albemarle St. Call 482-4685 after 
7 p.m. 

April14,21pd. 

HOME FOR SALE Charming 2 

or 3 bedroom country home with 

outbuildings. Completed. 5 miles 

out of Edenton. Gaspack com- 

pletely remodeled, 1 acre lot. 482- 

8553. Ref. Dep. 
Apr.21,28 

HOUSE FOR SALE On 
Albemarle Sound near Albemarle 

Plantation, 3 BR, 2 1/2 BA, living 
room, dining room, den, cathedral 
ceiling, Jacuzzi, central H/A, 
steam shower. 2 car garage, 
bulkheaded, 1900 sq. ft., asking 
$189,000. By appointment only. 
Call 252-426-2004. 

Apr.21,28 

0425 Lots/ 
Land For Sale 

FOR SALE 3 lots on Rocky Hock 

Road. Call 221-2127. 
Apr.14,21 pd. 

LOT FOR SALE -112 acre, cleared 
and perk, quiet subdivision in 

Hertford, $10,500. Calf221-8714. 
April21 

0430 Mobile 
Homes for Sale 

ARE YOUBUYING OR SELLING 
A USED MOBILE HOME? FOR 
FINANCING, call Green Tree at 

1-800-240-0296. 
Aug.6,TFN 

O-DOWN WAC 4 BR promo 
Huge rooms at affordable. Cost 
from $366 mo. Fixed, Leader 

DO VOU 
IXfEED A 
CAR? 

Call us 

482-8088 

Medical Secretary 
A temporary full-time position is 

available for physician’s office. Re- 

sponsibilities include, but are not 

limited to, filing insurance, patient 
billing, and scheduling patients. 
Applicant must have a high school 

diploma, some knowledge of medi- 

cal office duties, coding, and insur- 

ance filing. Interested applicants 
please send resume to Human Re- 

sources Director, Washington 
County Hospital, 958 US Hwy. 64 

E., Plymouth, NC 27962. Washing- 
ton County Hospital is an Equal Op- 
portunity Employer. 

Prices Listed Or Best Offer 
MISCELLANEOUS FOR SALE 

Antique Twist Tall Standing Lamp $135 
Jiffy Jump Battery Cart $125 
1991 Taurus Wagon, “Loaded”, Local One Owner, Nice 
$3,250 
6’ slate pool table, accessories $675 
Large parrot cage $135 
Classic 1964 Wurl. juke box, nice, $2,150 
Stainless tool box, small tk. $135 
Glass store showcase $150 
Antique oak jelly cupboard $575 
Washing machine $75 
Holmes P.A, System $475 
Sofa bed $250 
Nice pecan hutch $950 
Several nice dressers $100 and down 
Soloflex machine $550 
Deep freezer $75 
Antique store scales $375 
60's Schwinn Bicycle for 2 $125 
H.D. 40 ton shop press $425 
Walker floor jack $150 
Sioux valve grinder $350 
Extra H,D. Large cherry picker hoist $775 
72 Fiat Spyder convertible best offer 
72 Buick Regal 2 DR H.T. $650 
83 Ford F -100 5.0 AT $1,250 
90 Geo Prism 3 DR, AT, AC $2,150 
88 Toyota Camry AC, 5 SPD $2,000 
71 Chevelle 402 engine “strong" $975 
64 Chevy II Cyl. Marine Engine $550 
Nice walnut swivel/tilt desk chair $85 
1983 & 1984 “DU" Browning Shotguns $1,150 each 
Custom made oak 6' baseball card, etc. showcase 
$575 
Pontoon Houseboat $875 
Bunk Beds $75 
Large Trunk $45 
Liquor Local Still Model $85 
Antique Oak Wardrobe (painted) $275 
70‘s Fender Jazz Bass Guitar (like new) with crate bass 
amp $1,850 
70's Fender Twin 12 Reverb Lead Amp $675 
Full Size Roll Top Desk, Oak (Repro) $575 
Antique Small Oak Desk $150 
150 Gal. Aquarium, stand, access. $175 
Fiberblass Basketball Goal Set $100 
Tow Bar (new) $100 
Wicker Headboard $75 
Nice Swag Lamp $45 
Hanging Basket with Plant $35 
3’ Heavy Brass Candle Stands, Pair $85 
Zenith Quasar Stereo Set $225 
Many More Items Too Numerous To List/Make Offer 

River City Motors, Hertford» 426-5763 

< 

0430 Mobile 
Homes for Sale 

Homes 794-1634. 
Apr.21,28 

FOR SALE -198314x76 Country 
Manor Trailer, 2 BR, 2 BA, LR, 
kitchen, large wash room, central 
heat and air, good condition 
$6,000. Call 221 -4791 after6p.m. 

Feb.17,TFN 

FOR SALE Rustic cedar home 

with fireplace. Great room. Excel- 
lent storage 3 BR/2 BA from $439 
mo. Leader Homes Windsor. 
794-1634. 

Apr.21,28 

WOW! GREAT HOUSE! Huge 3 

Bedroom, 2 bath. Set up on pri- 
vate lot! Low, low payments. Call 
Now! Ask for Marianna 338-5103. 

Mar.10,TFC 

TRADE WANTED Top dollar for 

your home no matter what age or 

condition. Will pay off existing 
home loan. Leader Homes. 

Windsor 794-1634. 
Apr.21,28 

Less than $236.00 per month buys 
you this Fleetwood Home with 3 

bedroom, 2 bath, livingroom, & 

den. Many extra's at Gary Sauls 
Homes. 799-0000 or 1-800-643- 
3498. Ask for Bill 

April 7TFN 

FOR SALE Bank foreclosure 
forces sale on spacious 3 BR, 2 

BA home. $500 down WAC. 794- 

1635. 
Apr.21,28 

$199.87 per month for a new 

doublewide at Gary Sauls Homes. 
3 bedroom, 2 bath, fiifly loaded 
set up on your lot call Tommy 799- 

0000 or 1-800-643-3498. 
April 7TFN 

FOR SALE Pre-owned 3 bed- 
room 2 bath-payments. Less than 

rent. Leader Homes. 794-1634. 
Apr.21.28 

Your dream home for less than 

0430 Mobile 
Homes for Sale 

ent. This 1998 Fleetwood Horn* 

eatures 3 bedrooms, 2 baih„ witt 

ivingroom & den. Set up on you 
ot less than $235.00 per month a 

3ary Sauls Homes 799-0000 o 

-800-643-3498. Ask tot Gilbert 
April 7TFf 

:OR SALE Big beautiful doubli 
vide 3 BFt, 2 BA in countr 

setting. LeaderHomes 794-1634 
Apr.21,21 

3ary Sauls Homes will hot bi 
jnder sold! Come by and sei 

Jerry Vick and his friendly stal 

vith over 20 years sales experi 
ance. 100% customer satisfac 
lion is our goal. 701 £ Blvc 
Williamston. 799-0000 or 1-80C 
643-3498. * 

April 7TFN 

Your choice of 2 doubfewide 
under $220.00 per month. 199 

Fleetwood Home 1-3 bedroom, 
bath, 1-4 bedroom,2bath,Joadec 
set up on your lot. Call 799-000 
or 1-800-643-3498 or come b 

Gary Sauls Homes Williamston 
April 7TFI 

Check it Out! First Time Buyer; 
1998 Fleetwood Home unde 
$155.00 per month. 3 bedroom, 
bath home at Gary SauteDHome 
Williamston. 799-0009 oh1-80( 
643-3498. 

Apjtl 7TFI 

Unbelievable! Only $99b00 pt 
month will buy you this a199 
Fleetwood Home at GSey Sau 
Homes in Williamston. 799-000 
or 1-800-643-3498. **« 

Aprjl 7,TF 

FOR SALE Used mobile homr 

$3,000. You move. Cdlloqw! 33! 
3113. 

Aj}n^,21,2 
FOR SALE Doublewide $12,00* 
You Move. 338-3113. 

Apr. 14,21,2 

Continued On Page 9- 

EMPLOYMENT 
OPPORTUNITY 
Store Manager 

for Elizabeth City, NC 

Medical/Dental Benefits 
Vacation • Discounts 

Commission 

• Must have 4-6 years retail 

experience 
• Management experience 

preferred 
• References Requested 

Send Resume to: 

Manager Position (SFS) 
8638 Caratoke Hwy. 

Powells Point, NC 27966 

DIRECTOR OF NURSING 
Britthaven of Edenton, an AKCA 

Quality Award Winning Facility, will 
have an opening in the very neai: fu- 
ture for a Director of Nursing Ser- 
vices. The chosen candidate will hive 
a comprehensive understanding*bf 
healthcare management issues, from 
resident outcomes to staffing to bud- 
getary compliance, and be able to in- 
tegrate those principles into a success- 

ful operation. The chosen candidate 
will be an outcome-driven leader who 
has a strong sense of loyalty and end- 
less ambition to continuously improve 
quality of services for residents and 
staff. 

Britthaven offers in return a pleas- 
ant, challenging work environment 
with a full range of benefits. All in- 
terested applicants are asked to sub- 
mit a resume and cover letter to: Ad- 

ministrator, Britthaven of Edenton, 
1341 Paradise Road, Edenton, NC 
27932. EOE/AAE, Drug Free Work- 
place. 


